DESKTOP DRIVE WITH HUB
Data Sheet
Let’s face it, life’s busy. And backing up digital memories is always on the to-do list.
Check it off—with One Touch Hub. Password-protected storage with a front-facing
USB-C and USB 3.0 port lets you quickly backup files AND charge multiple devices
simultaneously. Windows® and Mac® compatibility, file mirroring, and capacities that
store countless photos and more make this task a thing of the past.
A front-facing USB-C and USB 3.0 port for connecting and recharging devices—

Available USB 3.0 port (required for USB 3.0 transfer speeds) 2
What's Included
Seagate® One Touch drive with hub
18-inch (45.72cm) USB 3.0 cable & 18W power adapter
Quick start guide
Downlodable Toolkit Backup Software
Rescue Data Recovery Services3
6-Month Mylio Photos subscription4
6-Month Dropbox Backup Plan5
Region Ordering Model
Number Capacity Color Limited Warranty
(years) UPC Code EAN Code Multi-Pack UPC Notes
AMER STLC4000400 4TB Black 2 763649169421 3660619042128 10763649169428 Includes Rescue³
AMER STLC6000400 6TB Black 2 763649169438 3660619042135 10763649169435 Includes Rescue³
AMER STLC8000400 8TB Black 2 763649169445 3660619042142 10763649169442 Includes Rescue³
AMER STLC10000400 10TB Black 2 763649169452 3660619042159 10763649169459 Includes Rescue³
AMER STLC12000402 12TB Black 2 763649169469 3660619042166 10763649169466 Includes Rescue³
AMER STLC14000400 14TB Black 2 763649169476 3660619042173 10763649169473 Includes Rescue³
AMER STLC16000402 16TB Black 2 763649169483 3660619042180 10763649169480 Includes Rescue³
AMER STLC18000402 18TB Black 2 763649174777 8719706043755 10763649174774 Includes Rescue³
AMER STLC20000400 20TB Black 2 763649174517 8719706043724 10763649174514 Includes Rescue³
APAC STLC4000400 4TB Black 3 763649169421 3660619042128 10763649169428 Includes Rescue³
APAC STLC6000400 6TB Black 3 763649169438 3660619042135 10763649169435 Includes Rescue³
APAC STLC8000400 8TB Black 3 763649169445 3660619042142 10763649169442 Includes Rescue³
2